

Witness called and duly sworn on: 18.12.2024

FURTHER EXAMINATION IN CHIEF BY: SRI. MSR LEARNED COUNSEL FOR PETITIONER:

Ex.P1	Attested copy of the FIR in Cr.No.90/2023 pertaining to V.V Puram Traffic police station, Mysuru.
Ex.P2	Attested copy of the FIS in Cr.No.90/2023 pertaining to V.V Puram Traffic police station, Mysuru.
Ex.P3	Attested copy of the Charge sheet filed in Cr.No.90/2023 pertaining to V.V Puram Traffic police station, Mysuru.
Ex.P4	Attested copy of the IMV report
Ex.P5	The receipt issued by Palace Toyota, Mysuru
Ex.P6	The bill issued by Intime Internal travels.
Ex.P7 to P26	21 Photographs pertaining to my vehicle
Ex.P27 to P31	5 Photographs pertaining to offending bus
Ex.P32	CD containing soft copy of Ex.P7 to P31

Deferred for further chief examination of PW.1 at the request of learned counsel for the Petitioner.

(Typed to my dictation in the open court)

R.O.I. & A.C.

Sd/-
Prl.Judge ,
Court of SC., & MACT., Mysuru